Cindy U. Wright Commissioner of the Revenue PO Box 130 Bland, VA 24315

LAND USE PROGRAM Bland County

Land Use Fee Billing Statement



Map Number(s)	
AMOUNT DUE:	
PAYABLE BY:	
111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
ASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:	
EASURER OF BLAND COUNTY	
payment to:	
Commissioner of the Revenue	
PO Box 130	
Bland, VA 24315	
mission or of Daysanus's Office Only	······································
	3
Charle Number	
Cneck Number:	
	AMOUNT DUE: PAYABLE BY: ASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: EASURER OF BLAND COUNTY payment to: Commissioner of the Revenue PO Box 130 Bland, VA 24315 missioner of Revenue's Office Only Application #:



Cindy U. Wright

Master Commissioner of the Revenue P 0 Box 130, Bland VA 24315 Voice 276-688-4291 Fax 276-688-3071 cwright@bland.org

Land Use Fee's and Filing deadline

The fees to sign up for the Land Use program are as followed:

\$20 for the first initial tract

\$2 for each additional tract

The filing deadline is November 1st of the preceding year to be entered for the following years program.

For example, if filed by November 1, 2020; the tract would be in the program for 2021. If filed November 2, 2020 or after; the tract would be in the program for 2022.

If you have any questions, please call the Commissioner of the Revenue's office.